	1.SINIF
	TIBBİ LABORATUVAR TEKNİKERLİĞİ
	

	
	9.00
	10.00
	11.00
	12.00
	13.00
	14.00
	15.00
	16.00
	17.00
	18.00

	Pzt
	
	
	
	LSG108
TBALCI

ONLINE
	LSG108

TBALCI

ONLINE
	BYK102
OYETKIN

SBF 2 D12
	BYK102

OYETKIN

SBF 2 D12
	BYK102

OYETKIN

SBF 2 D12
	
	

	Salı
	
	
	
	
	
	
	KMB102
KSUER

ONLINE
	KMB102

KSUER

ONLINE
	
	

	Çarş
	TLT106
MGUVENIR

SBF 2 D1
	TLT106

MGUVENIR

SBF 2 D1
	
	
	
	TLT100
TBALCI

SBF 2 D12
	TLT100

TBALCI

SBF 2 D12
	
	
	

	Perş
	SMO102B
UKAYA

TZ 0 D01 LACIVERT
	SMO102B

UKAYA

TZ 0 D01
LACIVERT
	
	
	
	
	TBG106
TBALCI

ONLINE
	TBG106

TBALCI

ONLINE
	
	

	Cuma
	
	TLT106
MGUVENIR

SBF 2 D10
	TLT106

MGUVENIR

SBF 2 D10
	SMO104

CSOZVEREL

TZ 0 D01

LACIVERT
	SMO104

CSOZVEREL

TZ 0 D01

LACIVERT
	
	
	
	
	


	2.SINIF
	TIBBİ LABORATUVAR TEKNİKERLİĞİ
	

	
	9.00
	10.00
	11.00
	12.00
	13.00
	14.00
	15.00
	16.00
	17.00
	18.00

	Pzt
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Salı
	SMO210A
TBALCI

ONLINE
	SMO210A
TBALCI

ONLINE
	SMO208 AOSEHIRLI
ONLINE
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Çarş
	
	
	
	TLT202
KSUER

ONLINE
	TLT202

KSUER

ONLINE
	SMO204
ADOLUNAY

ONLINE
	SMO204

ADOLUNAY

ONLINE
	
	
	

	Perş
	
	
	SMO202
TBALCI

ONLINE
	SMO202

TBALCI

ONLINE
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Cuma
	
	
	SMO206 UKAYA ONLINE
	SMO206 UKAYA ONLINE
	
	
	
	
	
	


